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EFEEER

FERE RSO B8 (2024-2025
EEE
20/9/2024 (Fri) 27/9/2024 (Fri) 4/10/2024 (Fri) 7/10/2024 (Mon)
P EEE (Block 1) Room 504 |English Room 61132 Room 611 | iR 2E Room 315
st EE AR DT Room ¥ - Gt Room 504
hkilE R Room 505 ik} Geog. Room
FEsE Room 506 Wil BB aE Room 302
IR Room 507 s Room 506
4357 (Blockl) Room 511 E8 Chem. Lab.
£ Bio. Lab. RRmEEAL e Room 511
14/10/2024 (Mon) 18/10/2024 (Fri)
Ha rEETERER Room 611
Room 504-507, 511
25/10/2024 (Fri) 25/11/2024 (Mon) 29/11/2024 (Fri) 2/12/2024 (Mon)
3L Room 611 (P EESE (Block 1) Room 504 |English Room 611 | R4 2 Room 315
A EH AR R DT Room 1E% - WETERM ISR Room 504
i i B R AF Room 505 ith3g Geog. Room
fEsE Room 506 LY LIRS Room 302
RIBERA Room 507 s Room 506
8% (Blockl) Room 511 {8 Chem. Lab.
£ Bio. Lab. e EIR T RN Room 511
9/12/2024 (Mon) 6/1/2025 (Man) 10/1/2025 (Fri)
12 Phy. Lab. | #1582 PREHEERR Room 611
hEFES (Block 3) Room 505 Room 504-507, 511
#4% (Block 3) Room 506
10/3/2025 (Mon) 17/3/2025 (Mon) 21/3/2025 (Fri) 28/3/2025 (Fri)
i 3z Room 611 |English Room 611|4732 Phy. Lab.
Room 504-507, 511 hEFESE (Block 3) Room 505
&8 (Block 3) Room 506
31/3/2025 (Mon) 1/4/2025 (Tue) 14/4/2025 (Mon) 28/4/2025 (Mon)
R Room 315| = EFEE (Block 1) Room 504|438 Phy. Lab.| P EEESE (Block 1 & 3) Room 611
% - @EHE SR Room 504 |8 &+ MEFARIEL DT Room
1th 38 Geoq. Room | fiiits & 5% Room 505
il Bisa e Room 302 |fEE Room 506
e Room 506 | f@IREREL Room 507
b=t Chem. Lab.|#2/% (Blockl) Room 511
REERATRIE Room 51154 Bio. Lab.
9/5/2025 (Fri) 12/5/2025 (Mon) 16/5/2025 (Fri) 19/5/2025 (Mon)
#27% (Block 1 & 3) Room 611 | #&# Room 611|932 Room 611 |English Room 611
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BEE
16/9/2024 (Mon) 20/9/2024 (Fri) 23/9/2024 (Mon) 27/9/2024 (Fri)
English Room 611 R Ekiy Room 315|532 Room 611|EES (Block 1) Room 602
B3 - et A EEE Room 602 FRETERE AR DT Room
1th 32 Geog. Room MR R Room 603
FA R A Room 302 s Room 604
3= Room 603 REERH Room 605
E& Chem. Lab. #E (Block 1) Room 606
e E A | Room 605 E=Lv| Bio. Lab.
30/9/2024 (Mon) 4/10/2024 (Fri) 7/10/2024 (Mon)
R Room 611|132 Phy. Lab. |2 RE# wEEER Room 611
chE s (Block 3) Room 606
#5E (Block 3) Room 607
14/10/2024 (Mon) 18/10/2024 (Fri) 21/10/2024 (Mon) 25/10/2024 (Fri)
English Room 611 | Rl Room 315|932 Room 611|<PEIFEE (Block 1) Room 602
B3 - GEtAElFER Room 602 AR st AR DT Room
ith3g Geog. Room T B SR f Room 603
AR A Room 302 ;=4 Room 604
e Room 603 fRIBARE Room 605
£ Chem. Lab. % (Block 1) Room 606
IR R Room 605 =ty Bio. Lab.
1/11/2024 (Fri) 4/11/2024 (Maon)
[ Room 611| ARHTEEEFR Room 611
25/11/2024 (Mon) 29/11/2024 (Fri) 2/12/2024 (Mon) 9/12/2024 (Mon)
English Room 611 | R ZE iy Room 315|532 Room 611 | #i52 Room 611
E¥ - FEFAMEER Room 602
piicg e} Geog. Room
RIS RIE ST Room 302
s Room 603
{E8 Chem. Lab.
[l gt kan-- ok Room 605
13/12/2024 (Fri) 16/12/2024 (Mon) 6/1/2025 (Mon) 10/1/2025 (Fri)
7] Phy. Lab. |#% Room 611|English Room 611|<PEES (Block 1) Room 602
hEESL (Block 3) Room 606 MEt AR DT Room
#8% (Block 3) Room 607 WRiER M Room 603
[iids sl Room 604
fRIEERH Room 605
3% (Block 1) Room 606
7 Bio. Lab.
13/1/2025 (Mon) 17/1/2025 (Fri) 20/1/2025 (Mon) 10/3/2025 (Mon)
PEFES (Block 1 & 3) Room 602|472 Phy. Lab.|£Ei& (Block 1 & 3) Room 603 |%3Z Room 611




